Strategic Management
and Business Policy

William £ Glueck

The University of Georgia

TECHNISCHE HOCHSCHULE OARMSTADT
Fachbereich 1
Gesamtbibliothek
Betriebswirtschattstehre

InventarNr. ;.. 0% A&+
Abstell-tlr, AAZ!MUL
Sachgebiete:

AN2. ¢

McGraw-Hill Book Company

New York St. Louis San Francisco Auckland Bogota Hamburg
Johannesburg London Madrid Mexico Montreal New Delhi
Panama Paris S&o Paulo Singapore Sydney Tokyo Toronto



- Contents

Preface
An Invitation to Strategic Management

Strategic Management Elements

Social Responsibility as an Objective of Business: Evolving
toward a Moqel of Corporate Social Performance

Archie B. Carroll

The Case for More Board Participation in Strategic Management
William R. Boulton

The Role of Corporate Planner in Strategic Management
Robert J. Litschert

Environmental Analysis and Diagnosis
Seeking Competitive Information Jerry L. Wall and Bong-gon P. Shin

Strategic Advantage Analysis and Dlagnosis
Analyzing Corporate Strengths and Weaknesses Howard H. Stevenson

Considering Strategic Alternatives
The Case for a Sustainable Growth Strategy A. G. Kefalas

Effective Vertical Integration and Disintergration Strategies Jan Kreiken
Corporate Growth Strategies in the 1980s  William D. Guth
Turnaround Strategies Charles W. Hofer

Strategic Choice
The Process of Strategic Choice Charles Saunders

implementing the Strategy
Strategic Management in Western Europe Maurice A. Saias and
Michel Montebello

Evaluating the Strategy
The Evaluation of Business Strategy Richard Rumelt

A Note on the Case Method

Index

x|

xiii

34

62

71

79

87
144

154
186

196
246
256
264
271

279
297

303
339

348
359

368

379



